



Dutton Street Society

The **Dutton Street Society** is named for the first permanent location of the Lowell Boys Club where many current local leaders found a safe haven and fun place to learn as young people. Members of this special giving society have chosen to invest in the young people of Lowell with an unrestricted major gift to ensure that future leaders continue to emerge from the Boys & Girls Club.

As a member of the Dutton Street Society, you pledge to make an annual gift of \$1,000 or more that directly underwrites the programming at the Boys & Girls Club. This gift allows you to play an important role in shaping young lives, and makes a powerful statement about how much you value the opportunities provided at the Boys & Girls Club for the youth in Lowell who need us most.

Dutton Street Society members will be recognized in the annual impact report, at Club events and on our web site, and will receive an invitation to our annual donor reception. However, the most tangible benefit is knowing that you are making a lasting impact in providing a better future for thousands of young people in your community. We will keep you informed of the impact that your gift makes throughout the year.

Dutton Street Society Giving Levels

\$1,000 - 2,499 - Club Level

\$2,500 - 4,999 - Middlesex Level

**\$5,000 - 9,999** - Lowell Level

Jeremíah Mílbank Society

## \$10,000+

Donors giving at this level are recognized through the Boys & Girls Club of America's **Jeremiah** *Milbank Society*. The namesake of this society exemplified a spirit of volunteerism, generosity, compassion and action for those in need. Milbank believed that wealth not used to help others was wealth wasted.



## **Dutton Street Society**

Please note, Dutton Street Society membership is based on cumulative unrestricted giving during the calendar year, and includes gifts to Fund-the-Need campaigns at Club events.

Gifts to the Dutton Street Society can be made through a one-time donation, pledge or monthly giving. To join, simply complete and return this form to the Club.

I/We intend on being a part of the <b>Dutton Street Society</b> at the	Level.
Name (as you would like it to appear):	
I do not wish for my giving level to be made public.	

## Payment options:

Check: Please make your check payable to Boys & Girls Club of Greater Lowell

Monthly Giving – Please bill my credit card \$ each month.			
One-time Credit card payment:	<b>O</b> Visa <b>O</b> Mastercard	<b>O</b> American Express	
Card Number Exp. Date/ Sec. Code			
(Credit card payments and monthly giving arrangements can also be made online at www.lbgc.org)			
Signature:			
I will make my gift at the Holiday Auction Fund-the-Need for Healthy Meals in the amount of: \$			
For more information about the Dutton Str	east Society or to set up a	mosting to discuss your partici-	

or more information about the Dutton Street Society, or to set up a meeting to discuss your participation, please contact *Angel Brunelle* at **978-458-4526 x 19** or **abrunelle@lbgc.org**.